Visit our website: www.centurygrowsystems.co.uk 19
Hood Reflector
Highly polished quality grade aluminum reflector.
Part No: Description:
CR Hood Reflector Hood Reflector
c/w 5m IEC Lead
• 250W / 400W / 600W / 1000W
Versions available

400GROLUX 400W Son T Plus Grolux Lamp
600GROLUX 600W Son T Plus Grolux Lamp
PL Lamps
55W/830LAMP 55W PL 830 Sylvania Lamp
55W/840LAMP 55W PL 840 Sylvania Lamp
For All Your
Growing
Needs
Filters
Unwanted
Odours
Carbon Filter
Carbon Filters are generally used to filter any unwanted odours from your grow
room.
Part No: Description:
CCF100 100mm x 250mm
Carbon Filter - 4” Spigot
CCF125 125mm x 400mm
Carbon Filter - 5” Spigot
CCF150 150mm x 400mm
Carbon Filter - 6” Spigot
CCF600 150mm x 600mm
Carbon Filter - 6” Spigot
CCF200 200mm x 500mm
Carbon Filter - 8” Spigot
CCF250 250mm x 500mm
Carbon Filter - 10”Spigot
CCF750 250mm x 750mm
Carbon Filter - 10” Spigot
CCF315 315mm x 1000mm
Carbon Filter - 12” Spigot
Visit our website: www.centurygrowsystems.co.uk 25
V
en

• Cable and Ventilation Ports
• Two Waterproof Floor Mats
• Two Large Pockets to Store
Books or Tools
Bloomroom Dual Purpose Tent
Our completely enclosed dual purpose tent is designed to be a free standing grow
room and is suitable for domestic use. This excellent new product gives you two
fully enclosed growing chambers for the propagation of young plants in one, and
maturing flowering plants in the other.
Dual
Purpose Use
Visit our website: www.centurygrowsystems.co.uk 27
Motors
Galvanised steel construction AC/DC Torin Sifan Motors.
Part No: Description:
FAN1000 1000m3 Torin Motor
FAN1500 1500m3 Torin Motor
FAN2500 2500m3 Torin Motor
FAN3250 3250m3 Torin Motor
FAN4250 4250m3 Torin Motor
V
en
ti
la
ti
o
n
Visit our website: www.centurygrowsystems.co.uk26
Acoustic
Fan
Appointed
Torin
Distributors
Insulated Fan
Our wooden insulated fans are manufactured in-house using the best quality
materials. These powerful fans are surrounded by MDF wooden panels, ensuring
minimal noise. Specific sizes are available on request.
Part No: Description: Inlet / Outlet:
CFINS1000 1000m3 Insulated Fan (1 x 152mm / 1 x 152mm) 1 x 6” in x 1 x 6” out
CFINS10001 1000m3 Insulated Fan (1 x 203mm / 1 x 203mm) 1 x 8” in x 1 x 8” out
CFINS1500 1500m3 Insulated Fan (1 x 152mm / 1 x 152mm) 1 x 6” in x 1 x 6” out
CFINS15001 1500m3 Insulated Fan (1 x 203mm / 1 x 203mm) 1 x 8” in x 1 x 8” out
CFINS15002 1500m3 Insulated Fan (1 x 250mm / 1 x 250mm) 1 x 10” in x 1 x 10” out
CFINS2500 2500m3 Insulated Fan (2 x 152mm / 1 x 250mm) 2 x 6” in x 1 x 10” out
CFINS25001 2500m3 Insulated Fan (1 x 250mm / 1 x 250mm) 1 x 10” in x 1 x 10” out
CFINS25002 2500m3 Insulated Fan (2 x 250mm / 1 x 250mm) 2 x 10” in x 1 x 10” out
CFINS25003 2500m3 Insulated Fan (1 x 315mm / 1 x 315mm) 1 x 12” in x 1 x 12” out
CFINS3250 3250m3 Insulated Fan (1 x 250mm / 1 x 250mm) 1 x 10” in x 1 x 10” out
CFINS32501 3250m3 Insulated Fan (2 x 250mm / 1 x 250mm) 2 x 10” in x 2 x 10” out
CFINS32502 3250m3 Insulated Fan (2 x 250mm / 1 x 315mm) 2 x 10” in x 1 x 12” out
CFINS32503 3250m3 Insulated Fan (1 x 315mm / 1 x 315mm) 1 x 12” in x 1 x 12” out
CFINS32504 3250m3 Insulated Fan (2 x 315mm / 1 x 315mm) 2 x 12” in x 1 x 12” out
CFINS4250 4250m3 Insulated Fan (2 x 250mm / 1 x 250mm) 2 x 10” in x 1 x 10” out
CFINS42501 4250m3 Insulated Fan (2 x 250mm / 1 x 315mm) 2 x 10” in x 1 x 12” out
CFINS42502 4250m3 Insulated Fan (1 x 315mm / 1 x 315mm) 1 x 12” in x 1 x 12” out
T h e  P a r t n e r  o f  C h o i c e
torin-sifan
T h e  P a r t n e r  o f  C h o i c e
torin-sifan
Visit our website: www.centurygrowsystems.co.uk 29
Ducting
High quality flexible ducting in all sizes. Acoustic ducting also available to reduce
the noise output from extractor fans.
Part No: Description: Size:
DUCT102 Alu Ducting 102mm x 10m 4” - 10 metres
DUCT127 Alu Ducting 127mm x 10m 5” - 10 metres
DUCT152 Alu Ducting 152mm x 10m 6” - 10 metres
DUCT203 Alu Ducting 203mm x 10m 8” - 10 metres
DUCT254 Alu Ducting 254mm x 10m 10” - 10 metres
DUCT315 Alu Ducting 315mm x 10m 12” - 10 metres
DUCT102DW Insulated Ducting 102mm x 10m 4” - 10 metres
DUCT127DW Insulated Ducting 127mm x 10m 5” - 10 metres
DUCT152DW Insulated Ducting 152mm x 10m 6” - 10 metres
DUCT203DW Insulated Ducting 203mm x 10m 8” - 10 metres
DUCT254DW Insulated Ducting 254mm x 10m 10” - 10 metres
DUCT315DW Insulated Ducting 315mm x 10m 12” - 10 metres
DUCTPVC102 PVC Ducting 102mm x 10m 4” - 10 metres
DUCTPVC127 PVC Ducting 127mm x 10m 5” - 10 metres
DUCTPVC152 PVC Ducting 152mm x 10m 6” - 10 metres
DUCTPVC203 PVC Ducting 203mm x 10m 8” - 10 metres
DUCTPVC254 PVC Ducting 254mm x 10m 10” - 10 metres
DUCTPVC315 PVC Ducting 315mm x 10m 12” - 10 metres
V
en
ti
la

Ducting
Visit our website: www.centurygrowsystems.co.uk 31
Part No: Description:
Easy Rollers Easy Rollers Set (Max Load 5kg)
T CONNECTOR 150 T Connector 150mm (6”)
T CONNECTOR 200 T Connector 200mm (8”)
T CONNECTOR 250 T Connector 250mm (10”)
Y CONNECTOR 150 Y Connector 150mm (6”)
Y CONNECTOR 200 Y Connector 200mm (8”)
Y CONNECTOR 250 Y Connector 250mm (10”)
RED 125-100 Reducer 125mm -100mm (5”- 4”)
RED 150-125 Reducer 150mm -125mm (6”- 5”)
RED 200-150 Reducer 200mm -150mm (8”- 6”)
RED 250-200 Reducer 250mm -200mm (10”- 8”)
RED 315-250 Reducer 315mm -250mm (12”- 10”)
FCLAMP102 Fast Clamp 102mm (4”)
FCLAMP127 Fast Clamp 127mm (5”)
FCLAMP152 Fast Clamp 152mm (6”)
FCLAMP203 Fast Clamp 203mm (8”)
FCLAMP254 Fast Clamp 254mm (10”)
FCLAMP315 Fast Clamp 315mm (12”)
C
o
n
tr